

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 16196 OF 2023

Abhishek Construction Company Thr. Proprietor..PETITIONER

Raj Nandkishor Agrawal

V/S

Vaishali Ramchandra Inamdar And OrsRESPONDENT

Mr. Omkar Nagwekar i/by Mr. Swaroop M. Karade for the
Petitioner.

Dr. Dhruvi Kapadia, AGP for Respondent No. 2 to 4 / State.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE AMIT BORKAR J

DATE : 24th March, 2026

P.C. :

Await Service. Stand over to 28/04/2026

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)